Quick Statistics

FIRST LEVEL APPEALS

Data Archives
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE (Ul)
This Month
FY Year-to-Date
Average per Month
DISABILITY INSURANCE (DI)/PAID FAMILY LEAVE (PFL)
This Month
FY Year-to-Date
Average per Month
TAX RULING PETITIONS
This Month
FY Year-to-Date
Average per Month
TAX PETITIONS
This Month
FY Year-to-Date
Average per Month
ALL PROGRAMS
This Month
FY Year-to-Date
Average per Month

EDD Quick Statistics
EDD Unemployment Benefits Data

Current Data
For the Month of May 2025

22,731
249,991
22,726

1,421
16,496
1,500

43
485
44

142
1,585
144

24,498
269,494
24,499
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