Quick Statistics

FIRST LEVEL APPEALS

Data Archives	Current Data For the Month of May 2025
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE (UI)	
This Month	22,731
FY Year-to-Date	249,991
Average per Month	22,726
DISABILITY INSURANCE (DI)/PAID FAMILY LEAVE (PFL)	
This Month	1,421
FY Year-to-Date	16,496
Average per Month	1,500
TAX RULING PETITIONS	
This Month	43
FY Year-to-Date	485
Average per Month	44
TAX PETITIONS	
This Month	142
FY Year-to-Date	1,585
Average per Month	144
ALL PROGRAMS	
This Month	24,498
FY Year-to-Date	269,494
Average per Month	24,499

EDD Quick Statistics EDD Unemployment Benefits Data